
Sun, Sep 10 Welcome Back & Meet the Church!  Organized Mass Chaos - the whole family is invited!
Sun, Sep 17 Bring your parent(s) to club with you for the night!
Sun, Sep 24 BARF Night - Be A Real Friend, by bringing a friend!
Sun, Oct 1 Cereal Night - Cereal for snack!!!  Bring a box of Cereal for the Church Food Pantry
Sun, Oct 8 Jersey Night - Wear your favorite sports team jersey!

Sun, Oct 15 Crazy Glasses Night - Wear crazy glasses or sunglasses!
Sat, Oct 21 Operation Inasmuch Day - Serve other today or sometime this week
Sun, Oct 22 Service Night - come dressed as a service person, and serve others this week
Sun, Oct 29 Costume Night - No masks or scary costumes & wear your tennis shoes!
Sun, Nov 5 Fall Fun - Wear Fall Colors!

Sun, Nov 12 Patriotic Night - Wear Red, White & Blue to show your Americal Pride for Veterans
Sun, Nov 19 Fruit of the Spirit Night - Bring a can of fruit for the Church Food Pantry.  
Sun, Nov 26 NO AWANA – Happy Thanksgiving!
Sun, Dec 3 All Kids Welcome (Church Business Meeting  Night)
Fri, Dec 8 Parent's Night Out! 5:30 – 8:30.  Dinner, Fun & a Movie.  All ages below 6th Grade Welcome!

Sun, Dec 10 Church wide Christmas program, we end at 5:30 today (book time only today)
Sun, Dec 17 Wrap A Leader - Teams race to wrap their leaders w/ Christmas wrapping paper.
Sun, Dec 24 NO AWANA - Christmas Eve Service at 5:00 pm
Sun, Dec 31 NO AWANA - Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!
Sun, Jan 7 Beards & Bows – Wear Beards or Bows or BOTH! 

Sun, Jan 14 Noodle Night - Games with Pool Noodles!  Bring Ramen Noodles for the Church Food Pantry
Sun, Jan 21 Silly Hat Night - Wear your Silliest Hat! Order AWANA Derby Car Kits
Sun, Jan 28 Winter Shelter Week - SOUP-er Bowl Night - Bring a can of soup for the Church Food Pantry
Sun, Feb 4 NO AWANA - Superbowl Sunday - Why complete with that?

Sun, Feb 11 Valentine Night - Wear Something Red or Pink
Sun, Feb 18 Crazy Socks Night - Wear your Craziest Socks! 
Sun, Feb 25 Crazy Hair Night - Try a new style!
Sun, Mar 4 March Madness – All kids welcome (Church Business Meeting Night)

Sun, Mar 11 Car Night - Bring your derby car for weigh-in and show it off
Fri, Mar 16 AWANA Derby 6:30 - 8:30

Sun, Mar 18 March Madness Shamrock Night - Wear Green & Receive a Shamrock
Sun, Mar 25 Polk-a-dot Night - Wear Polk-a-Dots 
Sun, Apr 1 NO AWANA - Happy Easter
Sun, Apr 8 NO AWANA - Enjoy Spring Break

Sun, Apr 15 Be Kind - Write a Kind Note to someone who works in the church and bring it with you tonight. ALSO, catch up 
on unfinished book work.

Sun, Apr 22 Flops and Socks and Beat the Clock!
Sun, Apr 29 AWANA Closing Ceremony
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